
2016 Girls Jr High
Date Day Time Visitor Score Home Score Field

4/29/2016 Friday 5:30 PM Heat Glory Barnes 4

4/29/2016 Friday 7:00 PM Bountiful 2 Riptide Barnes 4

4/29/2016 Friday 8:00 PM Cantrell Bountiful 1 Farmington

5/4/2016 Wednesday 5:30 PM Glory Bountiful 2 Barnes 4

5/4/2016 Wednesday 7:00 PM Bountiful 1 Heat Barnes 4

5/4/2016 Wednesday 8:30 PM Riptide Cantrell Barnes 4

5/11/2016 Wednesday 5:30 PM Bountiful 1 Glory Barnes 4

5/11/2016 Wednesday 7:00 PM Riptide Heat Barnes 4

5/11/2016 Wednesday 8:30 PM Cantrell Bountiful 2 Barnes 4

5/13/2016 Friday 5:30 PM Heat Bountiful 2 Barnes 4

5/13/2016 Friday 7:00 PM Bountiful 1 Riptide Barnes 4

5/13/2016 Friday 8:00 PM Cantrell Glory Farmington

5/18/2016 Wednesday 5:30 PM Riptide Bountiful 2 Barnes 4

5/18/2016 Wednesday 7:00 PM Bountiful 1 Cantrell Barnes 4

5/18/2016 Wednesday 8:30 PM Glory Heat Barnes 4

5/20/2016 Friday 5:30 PM Bountiful 2 Glory Barnes 4

5/20/2016 Friday 7:00 PM Heat Bountiful 1 Barnes 4

5/20/2016 Friday 8:00 PM Cantrell Riptide Farmington

5/25/2016 Wednesday 5:30 PM Cantrell Heat Barnes 4

5/25/2016 Wednesday 7:00 PM Bountiful 1 Bountiful 2 Barnes 4

5/25/2016 Wednesday 8:30 PM Riptide Glory Barnes 4

5/27/2016 Friday 5:30 PM Heat Riptide Barnes 4

5/27/2016 Friday 7:00 PM Glory Bountiful 1 Barnes 4

5/27/2016 Friday 8:00 PM Bountiful 2 Cantrell Farmington

6/1/2016 Wednesday 5:30 PM Riptide Bountiful 1 Barnes 4

6/1/2016 Wednesday 7:00 PM Bountiful 2 Heat Barnes 4

6/1/2016 Wednesday 8:30 PM Glory Cantrell Barnes 4

6/3/2016 Friday 5:30 PM Heat Glory Barnes 4

6/3/2016 Friday 7:00 PM Bountiful 2 Riptide Barnes 4

6/3/2016 Friday 8:00 PM Cantrell Bountiful 1 Farmington

6/8/2016 Wednesday 5:30 PM Riptide Bountiful 1 Barnes 4

6/8/2016 Wednesday 7:00 PM Bountiful 2 Heat Barnes 4

6/8/2016 Wednesday 8:30 PM Glory Cantrell Barnes 4

6/10/2016 Friday 5:30 PM Glory Riptide Barnes 4

6/10/2016 Friday 7:00 PM Bountiful 2 Bountiful 1 Barnes 4

6/10/2016 Friday 8:30 PM Heat Cantrell Barnes 4


